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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

W ill M cConne ll517
Emerge A cademy

9.700 10.500 8.9009.900 10.9008.600 58.500
1 2T 5T 9 4 1 1 

1 

X ander Butle r532
NSG

9.400 10.400 9.2009.900 10.2009.100 58.200
2 4T 5T 5T 1T 2T 2 

2 

Na than La tacha510
Cahoy 's

9.000 10.300 9.30010.000 9.0009.100 56.700
5T 6T 2T 2T 1T 8T 3 

3 

Er ic S anders560
Triad Gymnastics

9.000 10.700 9.3009.900 9.5008.200 56.600
5T 1 5T 2T 9 7 4 

4 

Drake  M cHugh535
NSG

8.300 10.400 9.4009.900 9.6008.400 56.000
9 4T 5T 1 7T 5T 5 

5 

Dom  W olfe531
NET

8.700 10.500 9.2009.900 10.2007.300 55.800
7 2T 5T 5T 11 2T 6 

6 

Jack fr iedr ickson561
Triad Gymnastics

8.000 9.900 9.10010.000 10.0008.000 55.000
10 8 2T 7 10 4 7 

7 

Prentice  Ruyle553
RGA -ETC

8.500 8.800 9.30010.100 9.6008.400 54.700
8 10 1 2T 7T 5T 8 

8 

Jack Er iksen546
Pioneer

9.200 10.300 8.60010.000 7.8008.700 54.600
3T 6T 2T 10 3 12 9 

9 

X avie r  Edw ards542
OGA

5.900 7.800 8.3008.500 8.2007.000 45.700
12 11 12T 11T 12 11 10 

10 

Deegan F itzge ra ld552
RGA -ETC

7.100 6.000 9.0008.500 7.5006.600 44.700
11 14 12T 8 13 13 11 

11 

Cabe  M e llender511
Cahoy 's

9.200 7.700 0.0009.300 8.9008.500 43.600
3T 12 11 13T 5T 10 12 

12 

Gavin Lille r540
North Shore

5.100 6.800 8.3008.500 6.7005.700 41.100
13 13 12T 11T 14 14 13 

13 

Logan Zuer le in536
NSG

0.000 9.400 0.0009.400 9.0008.500 36.300
14 9 10 13T 5T 8T 14 

14 
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